WAG Team Results

Event:
Host:
Location:

Attendance:

Sessions:
Teams:
Athletes:

Rank Score

3/1/12025
Ashland Co-Op
Ashland WI

69

Club / Team

136.300 River Falls HS / River Falls

135.950 Rice Lake HS / Rice Lake

128.300 Ashland Co-Op / Ashland Co-Op

120.050 Menomonie HS / Menomonie

119.200 Rhinelander HS / Rhinelander

118.675 Bloomer Co-Op / Bloomer Co-Op Varsity

117.600 Grantsburg Co-op / Grantsburg Co-op
Saturday, 1 March, 2025 09:19 PM (uTc)

WIAA D2 Sectionals - Ashland

status: COMPLETE

Type: Varsity HS

Team Results

Session || Division

Varstiy || Main
Varstiy || Main
Varstiy || Main
Varstiy || Main
Varstiy || Main
Varstiy || Main

Varstiy || Main
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SYMNASTIC

W
M

Vault

34.650

34.375

32.650

31.325

32.300

32.525

32.050

Bars

32.575

32.625

30.575

28.525

25.800

27.250

27.975

Beam

33.125

33.900

31.725

28.250

30.700

27.900

27175

COMPLETE

INSIGH i PRO

ATHLETE & LEAGUE SCORING

Floor

35.950

35.050

33.350

31.950

30.400

31.000

30.400

Team
Ded

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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